Mondioring FCl a Bistrita (Roumanie) les 15 et 16 février 2025

Juge : M. Thierry Le Pellec (France)
H.A.: Miguel Sarricolea (Espagne) - Remy de Bruyne (Belgique) - Dragos Pasculescu

Echelon 1
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Dark Fall Y-Diego

A-Rocky

Aldo

Noemy Hause of Fire Malinois
Ringstar X Karla

Edingo Magus Wolf
Kondorvolgyi Izisz

Echelon 2
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Meda of Braveheart Oradinum
Kanji of Braveheart Oradinum
Lexa Leia Cagova Raje

Alfered Narco

Echelon 3
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Urumi of Braveheart Oradinum
Arko of Braveheart Oradinum
Eros Natro Bohemia

G-Roy von Hause Cosminus
Van von Kalypso Land

Cronos

Kenobi of Braveheart Oradinum
Sato of Braveheart Oradinum
Hardy iz Gratsiano

Black Mask Sicullum Hippia

Cordos Ciprian
Lang loan

Tautan loan
Nechita Sabina
Rusu Georgiana
Tamasiu Constantin
Mos lonela

Bajan Flavius
Bajan Flavius
Raluca Gutiu
Tudor Maria

Lakoshko Olena

Rares Horea Rusu
Raluca Marcu

Cosmin Pop Moldovan
Toth Attila

Anghel Lucian

Bondar Alexandru
Panoiu Gabirel Eusebiu
Kiurchev Olexandr
Pravdencu Vasile

191.5
168
167
161

154.5

136.5

67

280.5
268
218

abandon

363.5
343.5
327
318
315
314.83
301
295
267.5
223



